

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 204/2014 In SLP(C) No. 8243/2013

B. VIJAYA REDDY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKESH KUMAR MEENA & ORS
[with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv. for
M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co

For Respondent(s)

R 1-3

Mr. P.V. Shetty, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

R 4-6

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. N. Reddy ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-cum-PS

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Pardeep Kumar
Date: 2014.08.20
08:35:41 IST
Reason: